
Q 431 Brake Ã Ovelgönne Ã Neustadt Ã Jaderberg Ã Varel

Verkehrsverbund Bremen/Niedersachsen (VBN), Tel.: 0421 / 59 60 59
Gebken & Gerdes, Elsfleth

6431 6431 6431 6431 6431 6431 6431 6431 6431 6431 6431
005 007 011 013 019 025 031 037 043 049 055

Verkehrsbeschränkungen S S S S S S S S 

Hinweise Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z 99 Z 

30.12 30.12 15.13 20.13 25.15 25.15
05.6 50.6 05.8 35.12 29.13 30.15 30.15
10.6 55.6 10.8 38.12 40.12 22.13 25.13 34.13 35.15 35.15
12.6 57.6 12.8 40.12 42.12 24.13 27.13 37.13 37.15 37.15
13.6 58.6 13.8 41.12 43.12 25.13 28.13 38.13 38.15 38.15
14.6 59.6 14.8 42.12 44.12 27.13 29.13 40.13 40.15 40.15

41.15
42.15
43.15
44.15
45.15
46.15
48.15
49.15
51.15
52.15
54.15
54.15
55.15
55.15
55.15
56.15
57.15
03.16
06.16
06.16
07.16
07.16
08.16
09.16
10.16
11.16
13.16
16.16
17.16
18.16
20.16
22.16

43.12 45.12 28.13 30.13 42.13 42.15
44.12 46.12 29.13 31.13 43.13 43.15

18.6 03.7 18.8 44.11 46.12 48.12 33.13 45.13
19.6 04.7 19.8
20.6 05.7 20.8
23.6 08.7 23.8
26.6 11.7 26.8
28.6 13.7 28.8
29.6 14.7 29.8
30.6 15.7 30.8
31.6 16.7 31.8
32.6 17.7 32.8

46.11 48.12 50.12 31.13 35.13 47.13 44.15
47.11 49.12 51.12 32.13 36.13 47.13 45.15

52.12 48.13 46.15
34.6 19.7 34.8 54.12 49.13 47.15
35.6 20.7 35.8 55.12 50.13 48.15
36.6 21.7 36.8 56.12 52.13 50.15

57.12 53.13 51.15
58.12 53.13 52.15

48.11 50.12 34.13 37.13
35.13
36.13
37.13

37.6 22.7 37.8 38.13
38.6 23.7 38.8 40.13
39.6 24.7 39.8 41.13
40.6 25.7 40.8 42.13
41.6 26.7 41.8 42.13
42.6 27.7 42.8 42.13
43.6 28.7 43.8 43.13
43.6 28.7 43.8 44.13
44.6 29.7 44.8 45.13
51.6 36.7 51.8 52.13
56.6 41.7 56.8 57.13
58.6 43.7 58.8
06.7 51.7 06.9
08.7 53.7 08.9

Montag - Freitag

Brake, Mittelpunktschule
Brake, Bahnhof
Brake, BBZ Stadion
Brake, Krzg B 211/212
Meyershof
Logemannsdeich
Popkenhöge, Alte Schule
Petershörne, Carstens
Strückhausen, Garvershörner Weg
Strückhausen, Harlinghauser Weg
Strückhausen, Bank
Mittelhofschlag
Norderhofschlag
Colmar, Anton-Hullmann-Weg
Neustadt, Kramer
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 68
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 88
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 95
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 103
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 109
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 113
Neustadt, Kleiner Weg
Nordmentzhausen, Pilzen
Rüdershausen, Kreuzung
Südbollenhagen, Jabben
Jader Vorwerk
Jader Vorwerk, Alte Kreuzmoorstr.
Jaderkreuzmoor, Kreuzm. Krug
Jaderkreuzmoor, Harmsweg
Jaderkreuzmoor, Albers
Jaderkreuzmoor, Pastorenweg
Jaderkreuzmoor, Böntje
Jaderberg, Schulzentrum
Jade, Gemeinde
Jaderaußendeich, Onken
Jaderaußendeich Nr. 4
Jaderaußendeich Nr. 20
Jaderaußendeich Nr. 38
Ovelgönne, Sieltief
Ovelgönne, Carstens
Ovelgönne, Grundschule
Ovelgönne, Carstens
Ovelgönne, Sieltief
Popkenhöge, Alte Schule
Mittelort, Warrelmann
Petershörne, Carstens
Strückhausen, Garvershörner Weg
Strückhausen, Harlinghauser Weg
Strückhausen, Bank
Mittelhofschlag
Ovelgönne, W.-Rahden-Straße 11
Ovelgönne, W.-Rahden-Straße 29
Ovelgönne, Kirchweg
Norderhofschlag
Colmar, Anton-Hullmann-Weg
Neustadt, Kramer
Neustadt, Siedlung
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 4
Süder-Frieschenmoor, Lüdemann
Süder-Frieschenmoor, Lindenb.
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 4
Neustadt, Siedlung
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 68
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 88
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 95
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 103
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 109
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 113
Neustadt, Kleiner Weg
Nordmentzhausen, Pilzen
Nordmentzhausen, Bruns
Jade, Gemeinde
Jaderberg, Schulzentrum
Jaderberg, Bahnhof
Varel, Schulztr. Arngaster Str.
Varel, Krankenhaus
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6431 6431 6431 6431 6431 6431 6431 6431 6431 6431 6431
005 007 011 013 019 025 031 037 043 049 055

Verkehrsbeschränkungen S S S S S S S S 

Hinweise Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z 99 Z 

10.7 55.7 10.9
11.7 56.7 11.9
12.7 57.7 12.9

59.13
01.14
03.14
04.14
07.14
09.14

59.12 54.13 53.15
49.11 52.12 39.13 56.13 55.15
50.11 53.12 40.13 58.13 56.15
52.11 55.12 42.13 59.13 57.15
53.11 56.12 43.13 01.14 58.15
55.11 58.12 45.13 03.14 00.16
56.11 59.12 46.13 04.14 01.16
57.11 00.13 47.13 05.14 02.16
58.11 01.13 48.13 06.14 03.16
59.11 02.13 49.13 07.14 04.16
00.12 03.13 50.13 08.14 05.16
01.12 04.13 51.13 09.14 06.16
02.12 05.13 52.13 11.14 07.16

08.13 55.13 10.16
09.13 56.13 11.16
10.13 57.13 12.16
12.13 59.13 14.16
14.13 01.14 16.16
17.13 04.14 19.16
19.13 06.14 21.16
23.13 10.14 25.16
24.13 11.14 27.16
26.13 13.14 29.16
27.13 14.14 30.16
30.13 17.14 33.16
32.13 19.14
34.13 21.14 29.16
36.13 23.14
39.13 26.14 25.16

Montag - Freitag

Varel, Schloßplatz
Varel, Mühlenstraße
Varel, Bismarckstraße
Jaderkreuzmoor, Böntje
Jaderkreuzmoor, Pastorenweg
Jaderkreuzmoor, Albers
Jaderkreuzmoor, Harmsweg
Jaderkreuzmoor, Kreuzm. Krug
Südbollenhagen, Jabben
Süder-Frieschenmoor, Lindenb.
Süder-Frieschenmoor, Birkenweg
Süder-Frieschenmoor, Harbers
N-Frieschenmoor, Feuerwehr
N-Frieschenmoor, Nordpol
N-Frieschenmoor, Kiebitzhörne
N-Frieschenmoor, Lerchenheide
Kötermoor, Abzw. Schwarzer Weg
Kötermoor, Kötermoorer Str. 35
Kötermoor, Kötermoorer Str. 26
Kötermoor, Burenegge
Kötermoor, Kötermoorer Str. 8
Schwei, Ort
Norderschwei, Ahtingsweg
Norderschwei, Osinga
Schweieraußendeich
Reitland, Herrenweg
Seefelderaußendeich
Seefeld, Mühle
Seefeld, Abzw. Morgenland
Reitland, Hartmann
Reitland, Feuerwehr
Augusthausen, Molkereistr. 38
Augusthausen, Molkereistr. 15
Schweierzoll, Molkerei
Schweiburg, Greetfeld
Schweiburg, Krause
Schweiburg, Deichschule
Diekmannshausen, Landhaus

S - Montag bis Freitag an
Schultagen in NDS

Z - Niederflurbus
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Q 431 Varel Ã Jaderberg Ã Neustadt Ã Ovelgönne Ã Brake

Verkehrsverbund Bremen/Niedersachsen (VBN), Tel.: 0421 / 59 60 59
Gebken & Gerdes, Elsfleth

6431 6431 6431 6431 6431 6431 6431
008 014 010 020 026 028 032

Verkehrsbeschränkungen S S S 

Hinweise Z Z Z 99 Z Z Z 

58.7 30.12 25.13 30.15
59.7 31.12 26.13 31.15
01.8 33.12 28.13 33.15
03.8 36.12 30.13 35.15

35.12
11.8 43.12 38.13 43.15

45.12 25.13 40.13 45.15
50.12 30.13 45.13 50.15

47.6 22.8
48.6 23.8
49.6 24.8
51.6 26.8
53.6 28.8
55.6 30.8
57.6 32.8
00.7 35.8
02.7 37.8
05.7 40.8
07.7 42.8
09.7 44.8 57.12 37.13 52.13 57.15
10.7 45.8 58.12 38.13 53.13 58.15
11.7 46.8 58.12 38.13 53.13 58.15
13.7 48.8 59.12 39.13 54.13 59.15
13.7 48.8 00.13 40.13 55.13 00.16
14.7 49.8 01.13 41.13 56.13 01.16
15.7 50.8 02.13 42.13 57.13 02.16
16.7 51.8 03.13 43.13 58.13 03.16
18.7 53.8 04.13 44.13 59.13 04.16

30.6
32.6
34.6
35.6
36.6
42.6
43.6
48.6
49.6
53.6
55.6
56.6
56.6
57.6
58.6
01.7
03.7
04.7
05.7
06.7
07.7
09.7
10.7
12.7
13.7
15.7
16.7
17.7
17.7
18.7
18.7 20.7 55.8 05.13 45.13 00.14 05.16
19.7 22.7 57.8 06.13 46.13 01.14 06.16
20.7 24.7 59.8 07.13 47.13 02.14 07.16

08.13 48.13 03.14 08.16
09.13 49.13 04.14 09.16
10.13 50.13 05.14 10.16
11.13 51.13 06.14 11.16
12.13 52.13 07.14 12.16
14.13 54.13 09.14 14.16
17.13 57.13 12.14 17.16

30.7 05.9 18.13 58.13 13.14 18.16
20.13 00.14 15.14 20.16
21.13 01.14 16.14 21.16

Montag - Freitag

Varel, Bismarckstraße
Varel, Schloßplatz
Varel, Krankenhaus
Varel-Streek, Gasthof
Varel, Schulztr. Arngaster Str.
Jaderberg, Bahnhof
Jaderberg, Schulzentrum
Jade, Gemeinde
Augusthausen, Molkereistr. 64
Augusthausen, Fasanenweg
Augusthausen, Molkereistr. 38
Augusthausen, Molkereistr. 15
Schweierzoll, Molkerei
Schweiburg, Krause
Schweiburg, Deichschule
Diekmannshausen, Landhaus
Jaderaußendeich Nr. 38
Jaderaußendeich Nr. 20
Kurzendorf, Burhop
Nordmentzhausen, Bruns
Nordmentzhausen, Pilzen
Neustadt, Kleiner Weg
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 113
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 109
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 103
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 95
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 88
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 68
Schweiburg, Krause
Schweiburg, Greetfeld
Schweierzoll, Molkerei
Schweieraltendeich
Schwei, Olympiagelände
Reitland, Feuerwehr
Reitland, Hartmann
Seefeld, Abzw. Morgenland
Seefeld, Mühle
Seefelderaußendeich
Reitland, Herrenweg
Schwei, Außendeich/Müller
Schweieraußendeich
Norderschwei, Osinga
Norderschwei, Ahtingsweg
Schwei, Ort
Kötermoor, Kötermoorer Str. 8
Kötermoor, Burenegge
Kötermoor, Kötermoorer Str. 26
Kötermoor, Kötermoorer Str. 35
Kötermoor, Abzw. Schwarzer Weg
N-Frieschenmoor, Lerchenheide
N-Frieschenmoor, Kiebitzhörne
N-Frieschenmoor, Nordpol
N-Frieschenmoor, Feuerwehr
Süder-Frieschenmoor, Harbers
Süder-Frieschenmoor, Birkenweg
Süder-Frieschenmoor, Lindenb.
Neustadt, Neustädter Str. 4
Neustadt, Siedlung
Neustadt, Kramer
Colmar, Anton-Hullmann-Weg
Norderhofschlag
Mittelhofschlag
Strückhausen, Bank
Strückhausen, Harlinghauser Weg
Strückhausen, Garvershörner Weg
Petershörne, Carstens
Mittelort, Warrelmann
Popkenhöge, Alte Schule
Logemannsdeich
Ovelgönne, Sieltief
Ovelgönne, Carstens
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6431 6431 6431 6431 6431 6431 6431
008 014 010 020 026 028 032

Verkehrsbeschränkungen S S S 

Hinweise Z Z Z 99 Z Z Z 

34.7 09.9
36.7 11.9

21.7
22.7
23.7
26.7 22.13 02.14 17.14 22.16
34.7 38.7 13.9

44.7 19.9 25.14 30.16
36.7
40.7 24.9 30.14 35.16

Montag - Freitag

Meyershof
Brake, Krzg B 211/212
Ovelgönne, Kirchweg
Ovelgönne, W.-Rahden-Straße 29
Ovelgönne, W.-Rahden-Straße 11
Ovelgönne, Grundschule
Brake, Mittelpunktschule
Brake, BBZ Stadion
Brake, Philosophenweg
Brake, Bahnhof

S - Montag bis Freitag an
Schultagen in NDS

Z - Niederflurbus
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